Quick Release Mounting
Solutions for the iPad, iPad 2
and the new iPad 3
2012
ErgoMounts
Specialist manufacturer, distributor, designer and developer of ergonomic computer mounting solutions.
ErgoMounts as the name suggests are a leading specialist manufacturer and distributor
of ergonomic computer mounting and storage solutions. At ErgoMounts we are

Black (silver on request)
Yes
1 Year
Specifi cations
14
PA
R
T CO
D
ES
T +44 (0)1252 333326  F +44 (0)1252 330006  www.ergomounts.co.uk
15
1
EMIPS50   Desk Top stand for the iPad and iPad 2, quick release, silver fi nish.
2
EMVP500S-IPS50   VisionPro 500 Series, iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 Arm, quick release, compact,
desk clamp and bolt through desk fi tting, silver fi nish.
EMVP501S-IPS50   VisionPro 500 Series, iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 Arm, quick release, single
extension arm, desk clamp and bolt through desk fi tting, silver fi nish.
EMVP502S-IPS50   VisionPro 500 Series, iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 Arm, quick release, double
extension arms, desk clamp and bolt through desk fi tting, silver fi nish.
3
EMUV400DC-IPS50  UltraView 400 Series iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 adjustable arm, desk clamp
   fi tting, silver fi nish.
EMUV400TD-IPS50   UltraView 400 Series iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3  adjustable arm, bolt through
desk fi tting, silver fi nish.
4
EM501FS-IPS50   Trader Stand, 450mm pole, iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 quick release interface,
450mm tall pole, free standing, silver fi nish.
EM501TD-IPS50   Trader Stand, 450mm pole, iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 quick release interface,
450mm tall pole, bolt through desk fi tting, silver fi nish.
EM501DC-IPS50   Trader Stand, 450mm pole, iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 quick release interface,
450mm tall pole, desk clamp fi tting, silver fi nish.
1 2 3 4
PA
R
T CO
D
ES
T +44 (0)1252 333326  F +44 (0)1252 330006  www.ergomounts.co.uk
16
5
EMUV420DC-IPS50   UltraView 420 Series LED/LCD/iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 dual horizontal adjustable
arm (1 x VESA +1 x iPad /iPad 2 interface), desk clamp fi tting, silver fi nish.
EMUV420TD-IPS50   UltraView 420 Series LED/LCD/iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 dual horizontal adjustable
arm (1 x VESA +1 x iPad /iPad 2 interface), bolt through desk fi tting, silver fi nish.
6
EMUV430FS-IPS50   UltraView 430 Series LED/LCD/iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 dual vertical support
(1 x VESA +1 x iPad /iPad 2 interface), free standing, silver fi nish.
7
EM503FS-IPS50   Trader stand LED/LCD/iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 dual vertical support (1 x
VESA +1 x iPad /iPad 2 interface), free standing, silver fi nish.
EM503TD-IPS50   Trader stand LED/LCD/iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 dual vertical support (1 x
VESA +1 x iPad /iPad 2 interface), through desk fi tting, silver fi nish.
EM503DC-IPS50   Trader stand LED/LCD/iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 dual vertical support (1 x
VESA +1 x iPad /iPad 2 interface), desk clamping fi tting, silver fi nish.
8
EMFX100-IPS50  Fixed iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 quick release interface, wall mount. silver fi nish.
9
EMVP550BWM-IPS50  VisionPro 550 Series compact arm, iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 quick release
interface, wall mount,black fi nish.
EMVP551BWM-IPS50  VisionPro 550 Series single extended arm, iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 quick
release interface, wall mount,black fi nish.
EMVP552BWM-IPS50  VisionPro 550 Series double extended arm, iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 quick
release interface, wall mount,black fi nish.
5 6 7
8
9
PA
R
T CO
D
ES
T +44 (0)1252 333326  F +44 (0)1252 330006  www.ergomounts.co.uk
17
10
EM820-50-IPS50   SS Series adjustable wall mount. iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 quick release
interface, wall mount, silver fi nish.
11
EM280-IPS50   Pro Series under cabinet iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 support, including quick
release interface, silver fi nish.
12
EM1260W-IPS50   Delta Series compact, adjustable 35-50mm pole mount. iPad, iPad 2 and new
iPad 3 quick release interface, white fi nish.
13
EMVP600S-PM50-IPS50  VisionPro 600 Series, compact gas assisted arm, 50mm pole clamp, iPad, iPad 2
and new iPad 3 quick release interface, silver fi nish.
EMVP601S-PM50-IPS50  VisionPro 600 Series, single extended gas assisted arm, 50mm pole clamp, iPad,
iPad 2 and new iPad 3 quick release interface, silver fi nish.
EMVP602S-PM50-IPS50  VisionPro 600 Series, double extended gas assisted arm, 50mm pole clamp,
iPad, iPad 2 and new iPad 3 quick release interface, silver fi nish.
10 11 12 13
SECU
RITY